1 Rev.01, 07/2022
3D CAD FILEOMCR CATALOGCHW090 TECHNICAL INFO
1. CAM DIAGRAM
  α
  β
S
Gas Sprin
g Stro

CODE
Work Angle
β
Slider Work
Stroke S
(mm)
Press
Stroke
(mm)
Gas Spring
Stroke
(mm)
α - β α
CHW090.00 0° 28 33,33 43,5 50° 50°
CHW090.05 5° 30,8 33,45 43,5 45° 50°
CHW090.10 10° 33,84 33,84 43,5 40° 50°
CHW090.15 15° 36,89 34,5 43,5 35° 50°
CHW090.20 20° 40 35,46 43,5 30° 50°
CHW090.25 25° 43,5 36,77 43,5 25° 50°
CHW090.30 30° 47,2 38,48 43,5 20° 50°
CHW090.35 35° 51,29 40,68 43,5 15° 50°
CHW090.40 40° 55,92 43,5 43,5 10° 50°
CHW090.45 45° 61,28 47,13 43,5 5° 50°
CHW090.50 50° 66,9 51,25 43 0° 50°
CHW090.55 55° 57,53 47,13 33 0° 55°
CHW090.60 60° 66 57,16 33 0° 60°
CHW090.65 65° 78,08 70,77 33 0° 65°
CHW090.70 70° 67,25 63,19 23 0° 70°
CHW090.75 75° 61,82 59,71 16 0° 75°